



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1190 of 1988

Lakhi And Others

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	Ashok Kumar Singh, V.S.Singh
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	A.G.A.

Court No. - 92

HON'BLE TEJ PRATAP TIWARI, J.

1. List this case before appropriate Bench on 31.03.2026.

(Tej Pratap Tiwari,J.)

March 26, 2026
PS